Environmental and Engineering Geophysical Society

2023 Corporate Membership Application

Renew or Join Online at www.EEGS.org



EEGS is the premier organization for geophysics applied to engineering and environmental problems. Our multidisciplinary blend of professionals from the private sector, academia, and government offers a unique opportunity to network with researchers, practitioners, and users of near-surface geophysical methods.

Memberships include access to the Journal of Environmental & Engineering Geophysics (JEEG), proceedings archives of the Symposium on the Application of Geophysics to Engineering and Environmental Problems (SAGEEP), and our electronic newsletter FastTIMES. Members also enjoy complimentary access to SEG's technical program expanded abstracts as well as discounted SAGEEP registration fees, books and other educational publications. EEGS offers a variety of membership categories tailored to fit your needs. We strive to continuously add value to all the Corporate Membership categories. For the best value, we offer the Basic + Web ad Package Website Advertising opportunities. Please select (circle) your membership category and rate. EEGS is also offering an opportunity for all EEGS members to help support student(s) at \$20 each. Please indicate your willingness to contribute to support of student members below:

Yes, I wish to sponsor student(s) @ \$20 each to be included in my membership payment.		
Category	2023 Basic Dues Rate	2023 Basic + Web Ad Package
Corporate Student Sponsor Includes one (1) individual membership, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS Corporate Members web page, a company profile in FastTIMES and the SAGEEP program, recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on advertising in JEEG and FastTIMES and Sponsorship of 10 student memberships	\$310	\$860
Corporate Donor Includes one (1) individual EEGS membership, one (1) full conference registration to SAGEEP, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS Corporate Members web page, a company profile in FastTIMES and the SAGEEP program, recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on advertising in JEEG and FastTIMES	\$675	\$1225
Corporate Associate Includes two (2) individual EEGS memberships, an exhibit booth and registration at SAGEEP, the ability to insert marketing materials in the SAGEEP delegate packets, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS Corporate Members web page, a company profile in FastTIMES and the SAGEEP program, recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on advertising in JEEG and FastTIMES	\$2650	\$3200
Corporate Benefactor Includes two (2) individual memberships to EEGS, two (2) exhibit booths and registrations at SAGEEP, the ability to insert marketing materials in the SAGEEP delegate packets, a company profile and linked logo on the EEGS Corporate Members web page, a company profile in FastTIMES and the SAGEEP program, recognition at SAGEEP and a 10% discount on advertising in JEEG and FastTIMES	\$4025	\$4575
	Purchase Separately	
Website Advertising One (1) Den Under screlling margues style ad with tag line on		Package Rates
One (1) Pop-Under, scrolling marquee style ad with tag line on Home page, logo linked to Company web site	\$600/yr.	include both web site ad
One (1) Button sized ad, linked logo, right rail on each web page	\$250/yr.	locations

2023 Corporate Membership Application

Renew or Join Online at www.EEGS.org



CONTACT INFORMATION (Corporate Memberships are based on a Primary Member's contact information)

Name N	Middle Initial	Last Name	
	Title		
City	State/Province	Zip Code	Country
Mobile	e Phone	Fax	
	Website		
ABOUT ME: INTERESTS & EXPERTISE In order to identify your areas of specific interests and expertise, please check all that apply: Geophysical Professional/ Serve on a			
Interest or Focus	Expertise S	scientific Societies	Committee?
☐ Environmental ☐ Geotechnical r ☐ Geo. Infrastructure ☐ Groundwater ☐ Hazardous Waste ☐ Humanitarian Geo. ☐ Mining ☐ Shallow Oil & Gas ☐ UXO ☐ Aerial Geophysics ☐ Agriculture ☐ Renewable Energy ☐ Other 1391 Speer Boulevard S	Logging Electrical Methods Electromagnetics Gravity Ground Penetrating Radar Magnetics Marine Geophysics Remote Sensing Seismic Other	AEG ASCE AWWA AGU EAGE EERI GeoInstitute GSA NGWA NSG SEG SSA SPWLA NAOC	Publications Web Site Membership Student Task Force DE (Diversity, Equity and Inclusion)
	City Mobile Archaeology Interest or Focus Archaeology Engineering Environmental Geotechnical Geo. Infrastructure Groundwater Hazardous Waste Humanitarian Geo. Mining Shallow Oil & Gas UXO Aerial Geophysics Agriculture Renewable Energy Other 1391 Speer Boulevard S	Mobile Phone Website XPERTISE Pass of specific interests and expertise, please check all geophysical Expertise Interest or Focus Archaeology Engineering Environmental Geotechnical Geotechnical Groundwater Hazardous Waste Humanitarian Geo. Mining Shallow Oil & Gas UXO Aerial Geophysics Agriculture Renewable Energy Other 1391 Speer Boulevard Suite #450 Denver, CO 802	Mobile Phone Website Website Archaeology Environmental Geotechnical Geotechnical Geo. Infrastructure Groundwater Hazardous Waste Humanitarian Geo. Mining Shallow Oil & Gas Shallow Oil & Gas Mining Shallow Oil & Gas Seismic Mobile Phone Fax Website Website Website Fax Website Fax Website Fax Website Fax Website Fax Website Fax Geophysical Ecphysical Expertise Frofessional/ Scientific Societies Professional/ Scientific Societies AAPG AAPG AAPG AAPG AAPG AAPG AAPG AA

Environmental and Engineering Geophysical Society

2023 Corporate Membership Application

Renew or Join Online at www.EEGS.org



FOUNDATION CONTRIBUTIONS

FOUNDERS FUND

The Founders Fund has been established to support costs associated with the establishment and maintenance of the EEGS Foundation as we solicit support from larger sponsors. These will support business office expenses, necessary travel, and similar expenses. It is expected that the operating capital for the foundation will eventually be derived from outside sources, but the Founder's Fund will provide an operation budget to "jump start" the work. Donations of \$50.00 or more are greatly appreciated. For additional information about the EEGS Foundation (an IRS status 501(c)(3) tax exempt public charity), visit the website at http://www.EEGSFoundation.org.

STUDENT SUPPORT ENDOWMENT	Foundation Fund Total: \$
volvement from our student members. Student mem to a lifetime of involvement and leadership in the nea	d reduced membership fees so that we can attract greater in- bers are the lifeblood of our society, and our support can lead ar-surface geophysics community. Donations of \$50.00 or more bout the EEGS Foundation (a tax exempt public charity), visit
CORPORATE CONTRIBUTIONS	Student Support Endowment Total: \$
corporate members (as listed above). We recognize the with limited resources, and that their contributions to	en developed to allow our corporate members to support the
	Corporate Contribution: \$
	Foundation Total: \$
	Subtotals
PAYMENT INFORMATION	Membership: \$
☐ Check/Money Order ☐ VISA ☐ AmEx	Total Student Sponsorship @ \$20 ea. \$
☐ MasterCard ☐ Discover	Foundation Contributions: \$
intastercard Discover	Grand Total: \$
Card Number	Exp. Date CVV #:
Name on Card	

Credit Suisse New York, USA). Checks must be drawn on US banks.

Payments are not tax deductible as charitable contributions although they may be deductible as a business expense. Consult your tax advisor.

Return this form with payment to: EEGS, 1391 Speer Boulevard, Suite #450, Denver, CO 80204 USA Credit card payments can be faxed to EEGS at 001.1.303.820.3844

Corporate dues payments, once paid, are non-refundable. Individual dues are non-refundable except in cases of extreme hardship and will be considered on a case-by-case basis by the EEGS Board of Directors. Requests for refunds must be submitted in writing to the EEGS business office.